(conoco)

Production Department
Casper Division

February 5, 1974

New Mexico 0il Conservaticn Commission
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, New Mexico 87401

Attention Mr. Emery C. Arriold
Gentlemen:

Deviation Survey

Conoco 29-4 No. 2
H-11-T29N~-R4W

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico
File: PC-410-CF

Western Hemisphere Petroleum Division ~
Continental Oil Company

152 North Durbin

Casper, Wyoming 82601

(307)234-7311

RECEIVED

FEB 11 1974

The following is a listing of the deviation surveys taken during the

drilling of the subject well:

Angle - Degrees

Footage
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240"
647"
2145
2555
2955!
3365
3755
4155°
4660"
5116
5241
5615"
6100
6616"'
7085"
7156'
7685"'
7882
8475' TD

I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.

Very truly yours,
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J. A. Ubben
Administrative Supervisor
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STATE OF Wyoming )
)ss
COUNTY OF Natrona )

I, I. A. IIbben , being first duly sworn on oath, state that

I am the_Administrative Supervisor of ontinental Q0il Compan

and have knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the same are
true and cog;ect.

Name \jg [25 //}/ ju4Z4{144/ Title Administrative Supervisor

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _ 5th  day of February , 19 74
/éL = D,
L L/ ' . o L w2
‘ELLEN M. RIGGS — I 77
— Nota
it otary Publie Notary Public, County of Natrona
County ot 3 Stateof -
Natron? e Wyoming State of Wyoming
My Commission Expires May 8, 1977

My Commission Expires 4.8 /977
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