

**Production Department**Casper Division

Western Hemisphere Petroleum Division Continental Oil Company 152 North Durbin Casper, Wyoming 82601 (307) 234-7311

February 5, 1974

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico 87401

Attention Mr. Emery C. Arriold

Gentlemen:

Deviation Survey Conoco 29-4 No. 2 H-11-T29N-R4W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico File: PC-410-CF



The following is a listing of the deviation surveys taken during the drilling of the subject well:

Angle - Degrees	Footage	
1/2	2401	
1/2	647 <b>¹</b>	
3/4	21451	
1 1/4	2555 <b>'</b>	
1 1/4	2955 <b>¹</b>	
1/4	33651	
1	3755 <b>¹</b>	
1	4155	
1	4660 <b>'</b>	
1/4	5116'	
1	5241 <b>'</b>	
1/2	5615 <b>'</b>	
3/4	6100 <b>'</b>	
1	6616 <b>'</b>	
1	7085 <b>'</b>	
1/4	7156'	
1	7685 <b>'</b>	
1/4	7882 <b>¹</b>	
1/2	8475 <b>'</b>	TD

I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.

Very truly yours,

J. A. Ubben

Administrative Supervisor



New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission Page 2 February 5, 1974

STATE OF Wyoming )		
COUNTY OF Natrona )		
I,, being f	irst duly sworn on oath, state that	
I am the Administrative Supervisor	of <u>Continental Oil Company</u>	
and have knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the same are true and correct.		
Name a. Mahen Title	Administrative Supervisor	
subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of February , 19 74		
_	freed m. xiggs	
County of State of Natrona Wyoming My Commission Expires May 8, 1977	Notary Public, County of Natrona	
	State of Wyoming	
	My Commission Expires may 8 1979	